
EASTER HALF TERM 
OPENING HOURS 
Friday 29th March – Sunday 21st April 2019 
 
The Sports Complex will open at the following times over the Easter half term 
period: 

 
 FITNESS  

SUITE 
SQUASH 
COURTS 

SWIMMING 
POOL 

(Haileybury staff 
& family only) 

SPORTS  
HALL 

ALL-
WEATHER  
PITCHES 

Friday 29th March 07.00 – 22.00 07.30 – 21.45 Refer to staff 
timetable 

09.00 – 22.00 09.00 – 22.00 

Saturday 30th – Sunday 31st March 08.30 – 19.00 09.00 – 19.00 Refer to staff 
timetable 

09.00 – 22.00 09.00 – 22.00 

Monday 1st – Friday 5th April 07.00 – 22.00 07.30 – 21.45 Refer to staff 
timetable 

09.00 – 22.00 09.00 – 22.00 

Saturday 6th – Sunday 7th April 08.30 – 19.00 09.00 – 19.00 Refer to staff 
timetable 

09.00 – 22.00 09.00 – 22.00 

Monday 8th April 09.00 – 22.00 09.00 – 21.45 Refer to staff 
timetable 

09.00 – 22.00 09.00 – 22.00 

Tuesday 9th April 07.00 – 22.00 07.30 – 21.45 Refer to staff 
timetable 

09.00 – 22.00 09.00 – 22.00 

Wednesday 10th April 09.00 – 22.00 09.00 – 21.45 Refer to staff 
timetable 

09.00 – 22.00 09.00 – 22.00 

Thursday 11th April 07.00 – 20.30 07.30 – 20.15 Refer to staff 
timetable 

07.00 – 21.00 07.00 – 21.00 

Friday 12th April 14.00 – 20.30 14.15 – 20.15 Refer to staff 
timetable 

14.00 – 21.00 14.00 – 21.00 

Saturday 13th April 08.30 – 15.00 09.00 – 15.00 Refer to staff 
timetable 

09.00 – 15.00 09.00 – 15.00 

Sunday 14th April 08.30 – 15.00 09.00 – 15.00 Refer to staff 
timetable 

09.00 – 15.00 09.00 – 15.00 

Monday 15th – Thursday 18th April 07.00 – 22.00 07.30 – 21.45 Refer to staff 
timetable 

09.00 – 22.00 09.00 – 22.00 

Friday 19th April CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Saturday 20th – Sunday 21st April 08.30 – 15.00 09.00 – 15.00 Refer to staff 
timetable 

09.00 – 15.00 09.00 – 15.00 

 


